Local Government Unit of Balangiga, Eastern Samar

Standard Form Number: SF-Goods Revised on

Contract Fielerence Number Name of the Contract Location of the Contract

# ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED

Contract Name	DELIVERY OF CATERING SERVICES	Sheet	
Contract Location	LGU - Balangiga	Date	Sept 24, 2012
Implementing Office	LGU - Balangiga	100000	2.00 P.M.
Approved Budget for the Contract	Php 285 000 00		Alleria and an artistic accessors and artistic appropriate and alleriance and artistic and artis

NAME OF BIDDER		EPIFANIA SALAZAR ENTERPRISES	
Total Amount of Bid	p	270,750,00	en entre en seguiro commente entre e
Form of Bid Security		Cash	Program and the company to the compa
Bank /Company		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	Process for the angular within the adjuster wildlife against within against widder against within against within against again
Number	1	Q.R. # 2105786	er apara er 1900 - Laguer er er er apara er
Validity Period			Property (Parket angular market against Angular shallow space of Parket angular makes angular shallow agains shallow agains angular agains angular agains
Bid Security Amount	p	5,700.00	Projektor (1884) - Angel (1894)
Required Bid Security	P	5,700.00	an maganin makan menganin menanan menganin disalah singan menan menunun menan puncun mendah sejanju menah menung menanan sejan menanan menung menungkan
Sufficient/ Insufficient		Sufficient	Magaza a referencia de gaza a referencia agaza de debito de gaza a referencia agaza de debito agaza a referencia agaza a refere
Remarks		Passed	manga un manan sagaga manan sagaga dalah jajaga saman sagaga, malah sagaga menden sagaga dalah sagaga menden sagara sagara sa

Engr. MARYLOU C. BAJADO

GUALTIERRE MARL D. GANNABAN BACVICE - Chairman MYRNA G. DEÑADO BAC Member

Engr. FIEL. R. INTING BAC Nember MARIA A. SELSO BAC Member

MARCIANO B. DELADIA, JR.

MA. MYRLINA L. RESURECCION BAC TWG LMER A. DELANTAR

The BAC shall sign the "Abstract of Bids as Calculated" during the Evaluation of Bids.

Contract Reference Number Name of the Contract Location of the Contract

Standard Form Number: SF-INFR-57 Revised on

#### ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED

Contract Name	: CONSTRUCTION OF ONE CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING	Sheet :
Contract Location	: Southern Samar National Comprehensive High School	Date :July 3, 2012
Implementing Office	: LGU - Balangiga	Time : 2:00 P.M.
Approved Budget for the Contract	: Php 500,000.00	

NAME OF BIDDER		DAY BREAK ENTERPRISES - ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION
Total Amount of Bid	Р	498,149.09
Form of Bid Security		Surety Bond
Bank /Company		Sterling Insurance Company Inc.
Number		G(2) No. 72007
Validity Period		120 calendar days
Bid Security Amount	P	25,000.00
Required Bid Security	P	25,000.00
Sufficient/ Insufficient		Sufficient
Remarks	AND THE PARTY AN	Complying

ENGR. MARILOUC, BAJADO BAC Chairman GUALTIERRE MARL D. GANNABAN

B AC VICE - Chairman

MYRNA G. DEÑADO BAC Member

BAC Member

MARIA A. SELSO BAC Member

MARCIANO B. DELADIA, JR. BAC TWG

MA. MYRLINA L. RESURECCION BAC TWG

BAC TWG

The BAC shall sign the "Abstract of Bids as Calculated" during the Preliminary Examination of Bids.

Contract Reference Number
Name of the Contract
Location of the Contract

Standard Form Number: SF-INFR-57 Revised on

### **ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED**

Contract Name Contract Location Implementing Office Approved Budget for the Contract	: CONSTRUCTION / INSTALLATION OF BASKETBALL BACKBOARD SUPPORT : LGU - Balangiga : LGU - Balangiga : Php 170,609.60	: :June 28, 2012 : 2:00 P.M.

NAME OF BIDDER		DAY BREAK ENTERPRISES - ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION
Total Amount of Bid	P	167,561.68
Form of Bid Security	grade there's grant and	Cash
Bank /Company	and the second s	
Number		O.R. Number 1963880
Validity Period		120 calendar days
Bid Security Amount	P	3,500.00
Required Bid Security	P	3,500.00
Sufficient/ Insufficient		Sufficient
Remarks	Annual Contract	Complying

ENGR. MARILOU C. BAJADO BAC Chairman

GUALTIERE MARL D. GANNABAN BAC Vice - Chairman MYRNA G. DEÑADO BAC Member ENGR. FIEL F. INTING BAC Wember

MARIA A. SELSO BAC Member

MARCIANO B. DELADIA, JR. BAC TVG

MA. MYRLINA L. RESURECCION BAC TW3

BAC TING

Standard Form Number: SF-INFR-57 Revised on: August 11, 2004

## Abstract of Ride as Calculated

			Appliact of Dias		
Contract Name	:_CONSTR	LUC	TION OF 1.694 KM POBLACION 03-01 FARM TO MARKET ROAD	Sheet	White and the second se
Contract Location	: BARANC	GA'	Y 03-01, BALANGIGA, EASTERN SAMAR		: April 20, 2012 : 10 AM
Implementing Office Approved Budget for the Contract	: _LGU-BA : _P <b>5,866,2</b>	238,	85		are before the state of the sta
NAME OF BIDDER	the case of the special contraction and the case of the case described in the case of the		VICTORIA DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY CORPOR	ATION	and de such projects the discoverage of greater more fact that country in the such discoverage for the country in the country
Total Amount of Bid	P	>	5,845,817.46	Engagement was formation of the program and consideration for the	naturanent engeler Appropries y corrence with an extremit account commonter continuous interpretage applications distributed and
Form of Bid Security			Bank Guarantee	site and dissipativity regions individual describing a significant of the site	индаруа приняти будот в том тучено до на болого на повором того приняти набиления в подости и до на починува паруал
Bank/ Company			East West Bank	Publican dissiplier spokens somewhater of the track of all public spokens and the spokens of the	artuuring tiya aru, adii ay ya to ay ghaayaan adhay adhay artuuring ara ay ara gaara ay da ay ay ay ay ay ay a
Number			None 148 days after the deadline for submission of bids	Angura da pali con ana da sel arang da not y aguara a nath n	and address than many in the registral projects and an activity and an address and address
Validity Period	the contract of the second limited by the self-through the second by the		- parabagan later to the design of the control of t	har for the factor of the second way to the part of the colored and	and the state of t
Bid Security Amount		P	146,656.00	because and expressed a ferror resigned and expressed by	uni et margit einn enne einn um un un vorgeselt Aust erfort altri prospingere et ein bestimpniste un hap virtige altri prospingeren Alleb
Required Bid Security	I	P	146,655.97	tig-sekindigenika munnoanidakungnissukrintunungasufdu	ndrethe and decided the contract of the contra

ENGR. MARI BAC Chairman

Sufficient / Insufficient

Remarks

GUALTIERRE/MARL D. GANNABAN BAQ Vice-Chairman

Sufficient

Complying

MHALL MYRNA G. DEÑADO **BAC** Member

ENGR. FIEL R. INTING BAC Member

MARCIANO/B. DELA/DIA, JR BAC TWG

MA, MYRLINA L. RESURECCION **BAC TWG** 

The BAC shall sign the "Abstract of Bids as Calculated" during the Preliminary Examination of Bids

Contract Reference Number Name of the Contract Location of the Contract

Standard Form Number, SF-INFR-57 Revised on

### ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED

Contract Name	: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICINES & MEDICAL SUPPLIES	Sheet	
Contract Location	: LGU - Balangiga	Date	: July 18, 2012
Implementing Office	: LGU - Balangiga '		: 2:00 P.M.
Approved Rudget for the Contract	· Phn 813 625 00		wages up. delyment appropriate Additional accounts. Addition or appropriate Additional A

NAME OF BIDDER		CASANO PHARMACY
Total Amount of Bid	P	813,625.00
Form of Bid Security	construe Militarily of accessors to Address Athlegady	Surety Bond
Bank /Company	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	Travelers Insurance Surety Corporation
Number	enance (MC) (M) (Incorporate (M) Million (equip)	118306
Validity Period	prints the Assert and and a second state of the second	120 calendar days
Bid Security Amount	P	42.000.00
Required Bid Security	P	41,062.50
Sufficient/ Insufficient	agent Martine Assessed and the last	Sufficient
Remarks	and the same of th	Complying
The same with the same with the same with the same same same same same same same sam	The second second second second	The first again with a gain wi

ENGR. MARILOU & BAJADO
BAC Chairman

B AC Vice - Chairman

MYRNA G. DEÑADO BAC Member

ENGR. PIEL R. INTING

MARIA A. SELSO BAC Member

MARCIANO BODE ADIA, JR

MA. MYRLINA L. RESURECCION BAC TWG

BAC TWG

The BAC shall sign the "Abstract of Bids as Calculated" during the Preliminary Examination of Bids.